 Specification Sheet for SMD Power Inductor
1
Specification Sheet for Approved
Customer Name:
Customer Part No.:
Ceaiya Part No: CMPI0624 系列
Spec No: L0624
【For Customer Approval Only】

1. InitialInductance(L0)TestParameters:100KHz,1V,Idc=0.0A,+25℃
2. All test data is referenced to 25°C ambient;
3. Rated current: Isat or Irms, whichever is smaller;
4. Irms(A):DC current that causes the temperature rise (△T =40°C) from 25°C ambient.
5. Isat(A):DC current at which the inductance drops approximate 30% from its value without current;
Part Number
L0(uH)
±20%
DCR(mΩ)
@25℃
Isat(Amp)
Typ.
Irms(Amp)
Typ.
Max. Typ.
CMPI0624-R22M 0.22 3.0 2.5 34.0 21.0
CMPI0624-R33M 0.33 4.1 3.5 24.5 18.0
CMPI0624-R47M 0.47 5.1 4.5 22.0 15.0
CMPI0624-R56M 0.56 6.5 5.5 17.0 13.0
CMPI0624-R68M 0.68 7.5 6.5 16.0 12.0
CMPI0624-1R0M 1.0 15.0 13.5 16.0 9.0
CMPI0624-1R5M 1.5 20 17 13.5 9.0
CMPI0624--2R2M 2.2 28 23 11.0 7.0
CMPI0624-3R3M 3.3 39 32 8.5 5.5
CMPI0624-4R7M 4.7 55 45 7.5 5.0
CMPI0624-5R6M 5.6 65 55 6.8 4.6
CMPI0624-6R8M 6.8 70 62 6.0 4.0
CMPI0624-100M 10 101 92 4.0 3.1
CMPI0624-150M 15 160 145 3.3 2.5
 Specification Sheet for SMD Power Inductor
5
X
Y